
Date Sheet for Periodic Assessment - I

P.T.M. - I                         Thursday, 15 May 2025
P.T.M. - II                        Saturday, 26 July 2025, PAC - Friday, 25 July 2025

PA - I Examination

PA - II Examination

21.04.2025 (Monday)

28.07.2025 (Monday)

28.04.2025 (Monday)

04.08.2025 (Monday)

05.05.2025 (Monday)

11.08.2025 (Monday)

13.05.2025 (Tuesday)

18.08.2025 (Monday)

30.06.2025 (Monday)

25.08.2025 (Monday)

07.07.2025 (Monday)

01.09.2025 (Monday)

14.07.2025 (Monday)

08.09.2025 (Monday)

Class -VI

Class -VI

Class -VII

Class -VII

Class -VIII

Class -VIII

Class -IX

Class -IX

Class -X

Class -X Class -XI

Class -XII

Class -XII

English

English English

Sanskrit

Sanskrit

English

English

Computer

Computer

Maths

Maths

S.St.

S.St.

Science

Science

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Sanskrit

Sanskrit

Maths

Maths

English

English

S.St.

S.St.

Hindi

Hindi Hindi

S.St.

S.St.

S.St.

S.St.

Maths

Maths

Hindi

Hindi

Science

Science

Science

Science

English

English

Science

Science

English

English

English

English

Hindi

Hindi

Maths

Maths

Optional

Optional

Che./B.St./Geo.

Che./B.St./Geo.

Maths/Bio/Pol.Sc./Eco.

Maths/Bio/Pol.Sc./Eco.

Phy./Acc./His.

Phy./Acc./His.

Science

Science

Computer

Computer

Computer

Computer

Sanskrit

Sanskrit

Computer

Computer

Sanskrit

Sanskrit

Sanskrit

Sanskrit

Maths

Maths

Hindi

Hindi

Computer

Computer

S.St.

S.St.

Phy./Acc./His.

Che./B.St./Geo.

Optional

Maths/Bio/Pol.Sc./Eco.

Date Sheet for Periodic Assessment - II

P.T.M. - III                       Saturday, 23 August 2025


